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Should Britain become a republic or remain a monarchy?

Would you favour Britain becoming a republic or remaining a monarchy?
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022. E
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Would Britain be better or worse off without the Monarchy?

On balance, do you think Britain would be better off or worse off if
the Monarchy was abolished or do you think it would make no difference?
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Will the Monarchy still exist in...?

Looking to the future, do you think Britain will or will not have a monarchy in...?
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Will the Monarchy still exist in...? 1990-2022

Looking to the future, do you think Britain will or will not have a monarchy in...?
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Satisfaction with members of the Royal Family

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way the Queen / Prince William /
Prince Charles is doing her / his job as Monarch / Duke of Cambridge / Prince of Wales?
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Satisfaction with the Queen: 1992 - 2022

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way the Queen is doing her job as Monarch?

December 1992 — May 2022
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Satisfaction with Prince William: 2012 - 2022

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Prince William is doing his job as Duke of Cambridge?

June 2012 — May 2022
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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Satisfaction with Prince Charles: 1997 - 2022

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Prince Charles is doing his job as Prince of Wales?

August 1997 — May 2022
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Base: 1,013 British adults 18+, 11t May — 17t May 2022.
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For more information

Kelly Beaver Cameron Garrett
Ipsos UK CEQ Research Manager
kelly.beaver@ipsos.com cameron.garrett@ipsos.com

Gideon Skinner
Research Director
gideon.skinner@ipsos.com
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